
Quality and Service are REASONS why you see

"ANOTHER LOAD FROM SODDEN & HEITMAN"
on so many loads of Lumber

Office and Yards: Third and Mariposa Sts. See Page 160. Tel. Market 4330
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Lodgings—Contd
Hotel Octavia 539 Octavla
Hotel Odeon 40 7th
Hotel Ohio 723b Howard
Hotel Oliver 722 Harrison
Hotel Overton 378 3d
Hotel Paris 348 3d
Hotel Portland 30 7th
Hotel Ray 292 3d
Hotel Raymond 727 Howard
Hotel Redondo 911 Howard
Hotel Revere 1043 Market
Hotel Rock 259 4th
Hotel Roddy 740 Howard
Hotel St Daniels 20 6th
Hotel Seott 750 Howard
Hotel Sierra 610 McAllister
Hotel Southern 328 3d
Hotel Sparta 314 3d
Hfltel Stanley 356 3d
Hotel Texas 338 3d
Hotel Venice 2S4 4th
Hotel Waldorf 370 3d
Hotel West 156 3d
Hotel White House 1104 Harrison
Ho.vt Pearl Mrs S85 Folsom
Humboldt House 1138 Mission
Hunter Edwin 365 5th
Imbert Aug 635 Montgomery
Jenterer John 217 Minna
Jerraya Edw 1351 Sutter
Jones Henrietta G 959 Webster
Jordan Jennie Mrs 407 3d
Joseph E L 44 Eddy
Keenan Julia Mrs 968 McAllister
King Helen Mrs t;::;t McAllister
King Thos 620 O'Farrell
Knight R W 661 Valencia
Kukuskin Vasalv 239_ 3d
Lamond The 6I1V2 Post
Large A R 172 Church
Latapie Helena Mrs 2135 Mission
Laurence R G 1129 Laguna
Lavessiere & VanBaaren 211 Gough
Lawrence The 48 6th
LeBurt The 395 Eddy
Leder T A 679 Pine
Lily The 1036 Geary
Lincoln The 396 3d
MoBride R P 2042 Mission
McKenzle I B Mrs 1202 Webster
McNeills H F 351 Grand av So SF
Mable House 830 Folsom
Machnl Eug 1070 Post
Marsuu The 1380 Sutter
Martin W A 637 McAllister
Martv Patk 210 Embarcadero
Mavnoff & Bosco 1264 Howard
ililton House 190 3d
Neill Macy Mrs 176 Oak
Nelson Thelma 1293 Golden Gate av
Ntw Granada Hotel 625 Sacramento
New Guillaume Tell Hotel 1084 Folsom
New St George 391 5th
New York House 753 Howard
Nolan A M 1287 O'Farrell
Oakwood. The 44 5th
OHara Marv Mrs 80 Julian av
O'Keefe Thos 328 4th
Old Washington Hotel 829 Howard
Olsen Conrad 801 VanNess av
Ornbaum Ethel W 563 Howard
Page A G 161 Leavenworth
Pantages Hotel 948 Mission
Park Hotel 1038 Folsom
Paun Jos 681 Harrison
Penn State Hotel 745 Howard
Penney Bess Mrs 730 O'Farrell
Perrv E H 1124 Howard
Prodi Giobotti 371 Columbus av
Purdy A J 568 Golden Gate av
Purdy E S 321 Fulton
Queen Hotel 93 6th
Rabben Sophie Mrs 1178 McAllister
Rex Hotel 236 3d
Rio Hotel 664 Sacramento
Roberts E M Mrs 419 Hyde
Rodda Christena Mrs 1284 Golden Gate av
Roslaff Emma Mrs 285 Steuart
Ross J R 1030 McAllister
Saenger Marie 1235 Golden Gate av
St Anthony 825 Howard
St Daniel Hotel 259 6th
St Helena The 1104 Powell
Sawyer Judson 814 Eddy

Seattle Hotel 41 6th
Sbadd Albert 422 Brannan
Short Jas 1896 Folsom
Siena House 558 Broadway
Silva Frank 231 Minna
Smith V P 737 McAllister
South City Hotel 220 Grand av So SF
Spencer R W 997 Golden Gate av
Star Hotel 221 6th
Sutter Eug 872 Eddy
Swanson Albert 738 Harrison
Taylor Jennie Mrs 1140 Golden Gate ay
Thames 74 Turk
Thirion Henrv 417 Kearnv
Thorndale The 680 Golden Gate av
Touvinen J A 263 Steuart
Utah 203 9th
Vanniere A P 252 Grand av So SF
Vilasco 12 Stillman
Vendome The 319 3d
Venice Rooms 45 6th
Weinhold Elise Mrs hl299 Haight
Wesley Hotel 910 Geary
Western Hotel 216 4th
White House 285 9th
White John 79U2 Folsom
Wilkens Johanna 1224 Buchanan
Wynne S P 215 14th
Yale 124 Turk
Yates Eula Mrs 329 Leavenworth
York Hotel 911b Folsom

LOGGING EQUIPMENT
WOROEN W H COMPANY. 126-128 Pine. Phone

Kearny 1181

LOGGING EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY
WILLAMETTE IRON & STEEL WORKS. 1049
Monadnock Bldg. Phone Sutter 5122

•LUBRICATING OIL DISPENSING EQUIPMENT
MARVEL EQUIPMENT CO THE. 809 Monadnock

Bldg 681 Market. Phone Kearny 1871

"LUBRICATING OILS AND GREASES
ASSOCIATED OIL CO. Associated Oil Bldg 79
New Montgomery, Phone Kearny 4800

AUTOMOTOR OIL COMPANY. 415 Brannan,
Phone Douglas 1378

CASTOLENE INC, 776-782 Minnesota, Phone
Mission 718

NASON R N & CO, 151-7 Potrero av, Branch
Sales Depot 436-8 Market, Phone Market 932

PENNZOIL CO THE, 739 Bryant, Phone Kearny
794

SHELL COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, 200 Bush,
Phone Garfield 6100

"VEEDOL" MOTOR OILS AND GREASES. Tide
Water Oil Sales Corp, 414 Brannan, Phone
Garfield 6090

•LUMBER CARRIERS
MAILLER SEARLES INC, 135 Fremont. Phone
Douglas 4289 (See page 171)

LUMBER DEALERS
ACME LUMBER CO. Office and Yard 6th and
Channel. Phone Sutter 6170

Adams Lumber Co 517. 1 Montgomery
AMERICAN TRADING CO OF THE PACIFIC
COAST, 332 Pine. Phone Sutter 7460

Armstrong W S 215. 26 Montgomery
BAXTER J H & CO, 485 California, Phone Gar-

field 3120
Bayside Redwood Co 216 Pine
Beebe W M 413. 1 Montgomery
Beronio Lumber Co 2491? Powell
Blockllnger E A Co 1002, 1 Montgomery
Booth-Kelly Lumber Co 602. 24 California
Buchanan & Russell Inc 402. 24 California
BURNS M A MFG CO, I Drumm. Phone Kearny

24
California Sugar & White line Co 1115, 1 Mont-
gomery

California & Oregon Lumber Co 226. 2 Pine
CASPAR LUMBER CO. 1600 Hobart Bldg. Phone

Garfield 1910
Central Box & Lumber Co 709. 24 California
CHAMBERLIN W R & CO. 351 California, Phone

Sutter 6385
Chiloquln Lumber Co 1002, 1 Montgomery
CHRISTENSON LUMBER CO. 5th and Hooper.
Phnne M rket 580

Clover Vallev Lumber Co 1015. 1 Montgomery
Cole-Hunter Lumber Co 512. 16 California

PACIFIC FOUNDRY COMPANY
18th and Harrison Sts. See Page 126 Phone Mission 1105


